From: Melissa Kenyon

To: Lisa Russo; Robert Pellegrino; Julie Narisi; Bill Wert
Subject: Finalized Bills List 6/8/22

Date: Friday, June 3, 2022 11:52:25 AM

Attachments: Bills List 6-8-22.pdf

Hi there,

Please see the attached Bills List for 6/8/2022. It is now ready for BOS review. I'm not sure if
someone else is forwarding to the Board in Lieu of Lisa? | added Lisa just in case you still are.

Thanks,
Melissa

Melissa Kenyon
Finance Department
Northampton Township
55 Township Road
Richboro, PA 18954
215.357.6800 Ext. 278


mailto:mkenyon@nhtwp.org
mailto:lrusso@nhtwp.org
mailto:rmp@nhtwp.org
mailto:jnarisi@nhtwp.org
mailto:bwert@nhtwp.org

Township of Northampton
BILLS LIST

June 8, 2022
SUMMARY PAGE

Capital Reserve (General)
Capital Reserve (Recreation)
Capital Reserve (Fire Company)
Capital Reserve (Rescue Squad)
Road Equipment Capital Fund

Capital Reserve (Library)
Capital/Building (Senior Center)

FUND # FUND NAME
01 General Fund
03 Fire Protection
04 Rescue Squad
05 Refuse Collection
06 Library
07 Senior Center
08 Street Light Enterprise
09 Parks & Recreation
10 Country Club
15 GOB Fund - Series 2015
16 GOB Fund - Series 2018
18 Road Maintenance
20 GOB Fund - Series 2021
23 Debt Service
30
31
32
33
34
35 Highway Aid
36 Treasury & Justice Fund
37
38
39

Country Club Capital
TOTAL ALL FUNDS

FUND TOTAL

$413,147.61
$25,050.10
$120.00
$10,415.52
$864.89
$4,300.91

$51,296.94
$148,627.06

$1,109.30
$28,345.92
$1,115.00
$11,070.94

$2,118.18

$25,269.77
$722,852.14






Accounts Payable

Outstanding Invoices

") Township of

User: mkenyon e 7
Printed: 6/3/2022 - 11:21 AM ‘&} - N Qﬂhamp t on
Date Type: Payment Date . ki LA |
Date Range: 06/08/2022 to 06/08/2022 AT THAMPTON TORYSHP COMPLEN ¢ 50 Tewsdaip Raad Fition 151
Towrsip Agemiastaet; - 1105 3078000
Fund
Vendor
Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Aetna - Aetna
01-402-196 6/8/2022 5/12/2022 24437586 00012-06-2022 506.86 June Medicare Supplement (E00066905288)-Finance
01-410-196 6/8/2022 5/12/2022 24437586b 00012-06-2022 1,013.72 June Medicare Supplement (E00066905288)-Police
Total for Vendor Aetna - Aetna: 1,520.58
Ambius - Ambius (25)
01-409-450 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 001162PH164084 00012-06-2022 179.16 June Plant Service-Admin
Total for Vendor Ambius - Ambius (25): 179.16
AMI Grap - AMI Graphics LLC
01-457-520 6/8/2022 5/20/2022 926460 00012-06-2022 326.87 Publicity & Photo Backdrop for 300th Anniversary
Total for Vendor AMI Grap - AMI Graphics LLC: 326.87
AquaPool - Aqua Pool Service Company
01-409-373 6/8/2022 5/6/2022 D26938 00012-06-2022 277.97 Chemicals for Dembowski Fountain (Ctr of Town)
Total for Vendor AquaPool - Aqua Pool Service Company: 277.97
Bacevich - James and Megan Bacevich
01-362-410 6/8/2022 5/31/2022 Refund 00012-06-2022 808.50 Permit Application Fee Refund-Code/Zoning
Total for Vendor Bacevich - James and Megan Bacevich: 808.50
BeansF - Fred Beans Parts Inc.
01-437-256 6/8/2022 5/25/2022 6086831X1 00012-06-2022 96.00 Motor Asy Tk #5-Public Works
01-437-256 6/8/2022 4/29/2022 6185026 00012-06-2022 131.83 Steering Shaft & Arm Tk #2-PubWks
01-437-256 6/8/2022 5/9/2022 6206919 00012-06-2022 43,06 Gasket & Filter Tk #3-PubWks

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/3/2022 - 11:21 AM)
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Fund

Vendor
Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
BeansF - Fred Beans Parts Inc.
01-437-254 6/8/2022 5/11/2022 6211389 00012-06-2022 43.70 Heater Hose 54-8-Police
01-437-256 6/8/2022 5/12/2022 6211389X1 00012-06-2022 50.96 Heater Hose 54-8-Police
01-437-254 6/8/2022 5/13/2022 6215031 00012-06-2022 60.73 Reservoir Tank 54-08-Police
01-437-256 6/8/2022 S/17/2022 6224366 00012-06-2022 194.67 Spare Rim Wheel Tk #2-PubWks
01-437-256 6/8/2022 5/18/2022 6224366X1 00012-06-2022 584.01 Rim Wheels (3) Tk #2-PubWks
Total for Vendor BeansF - Fred Beans Parts Inc.: 1,204.96
BucksCoH - Bucks County Herald ;
01-145-020 6/8/2022 5/31/2022 110515 00012-06-2022 199.28 Advertising-Fuel Bid-BC Consortium
Total for Vendor BucksCoH - Bucks County Herald: 199.28
CarrollE - MuniLogic
01-407-318 6/8/2022 5/1/2022 00767 00012-06-2022 225.00 Monthly Hosting Project Manager-Code
Total for Vendor CarrollE - MuniLogic: 225.00
CenterP - Center Point Tank Services, Inc.
01-437-450 6/8/2022 4/30/2022 1004943 00012-06-2022 1,793.67 Fuel Tank Repairs-PubWks
Total for Vendor CenterP - Center Point Tank Services, Inc.: 1,793.67
Cintas - Cintas
01-409-220 6/8/2022 1/7/2022 4107038576 00012-06-2022 49.92 Janitorial Supplies-PubWks
01-409-220 6/8/2022 5/9/2022 4118840832 00012-06-2022 159.99 Janitorial Supplies-Library
01-409-220 6/8/2022 5/9/2022 4118840872 00012-06-2022 57.03 Janitorial Supplies-PubWks
01-409-220 6/8/2022 5/23/2022 4120200911 00012-06-2022 111.99 Janitorial Supplies-Library
01-409-220 6/8/2022 5/23/2022 4120201016 00012-06-2022 57.03 Janitorial Supplies-PubWks
Total for Vendor Cintas - Cintas: 435.96
CodyComp - Cody Systems
01-407-318 6/8/2022 5/20/2022 10017 00012-06-2022 15,467.22 Annual Support Agreement (9/1/22-8/31/23)-Police
Total for Vendor CodyComp - Cody Systems: 15,467.22
Comca - Comcast
01-406-320 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 0122461 00012-06-2022 249.70 May & June Internet & Telephone Service-Admin

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/3/2022 - 11:21 AM)
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Fund

Vendor
Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Comca - Comcast
01-410-320 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 0146692 00012-06-2022 297.87 Internet Service-Police
Total for Vendor Comca - Comeast: 547.57
Constall - Constellation NewEnergy Inc.
01-409-360 6/8/2022 5/24/2022  02594-01506 00012-06-2022 23.28 Pulinski Rd Salt Bin
01-409-360 6/8/2022 5/26/2022 45956-01400 00012-06-2022 0.39 Pulinski Pond
01-409-360 6/8/2022 5/18/2022 79916-00301 00012-06-2022 0.32 Sewer Pump
01-409-360 6/8/2022 5/18/2022 95425-00702 00012-06-2022 152.23 Dembowski Park (2nd Street Pike)
Total for Vendor Constall - Constellation NewEnergy Inc.: 176.22
Contr - Contract Cleaners Supply Inc.
01-409-220 6/8/2022 5/20/2022 626430 00013-06-2022 498.05 Janitorial Supplies-Buildings & Grounds
Total for Vendor Contr - Contract Cleaners Supply Inc.: 498.05
CountyB - County of Bucks
01-407-318 6/8/2022 5/18/2022 Per Memo 00012-06-2022 308.52 Parcel Updates for Software System-Code/Zoning
Total for Vendor CountyB - County of Bucks: 308.52
Dan-Nick - Dan-Nick Enterprises Inc.
01-409-450 6/8/2022 5/12/2022 112128-729 00012-06-2022 750.00 Annual Fire Sprinkler Inspection-Library
Total for Vendor Dan-Nick - Dan-Nick Enterprises Inc.: 750.00
DataMgmt - TimeClock Plus
01-407-318 6/8/2022 12/31/2021 INV00145640 00012-06-2022 1,596.05 2022 TCP Hardware Support & Maintenance Fee
01-430-220 6/8/2022 3/30/2022 INV00171589 00012-06-2022 11.33 Employee Badge-Public Works
01-407-318 6/8/2022 4/27/2022 INV00180034 00012-06-2022 504.00 TCP Annual Clockable EE Overages (3/19-10/18)
01-407-318 6/8/2022 5/19/2022 INVO00185897 00012-06-2022 44,10 TCP-Annual Clockable Employee License Overage
Total for Vendor DataMgmt - TimeClock Plus: 2,155.48
DeLageFi - De Lage Landen Financial Services,Inc.
01-413-384 6/8/2022 5/21/2022 76441130 00012-06-2022 35.00 Printer-Code

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/3/2022 - 11:21 AM)
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Fund
Vendor

Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND

Total for Vendor DeLageFi - De Lage Landen Financial Services,Inc.: 35.00

DeonV - Vincent Deon
01-403-160 6/8/2022 6/1/2022  June-01 00012-06-2022 1,590.70 Tax Collector Commissions

Total for Vendor DeonV - Vincent Deon: 1,590.70

DeonVi - Vincent Deon
01-403-215 6/8/2022 5/24/2022 Reimbursement 00012-06-2022 4,054.88 Reimbursement-2022 RE Tax Mailing Postage

Total for Vendor DeonVi - Vincent Deon: 4,054.88

DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance
01-413-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 Dec Run-Out-01 00012-06-2022 108.99 December Run-Out HRA 2021-Code
01-401-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 Dec Run-Out-02  00012-06-2022 752.11 December Run-Out HRA 2021-Admin
01-402-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 Dec Run-Out-03  00012-06-2022 94.00 December Run-Out HRA 2021-Finance
01-486-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 Dec Run-Out-05 00012-06-2022 328.29 December Run-Out hRA 2021-Library
01-410-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 Dec Run-Out-07  00012-06-2022 3,736.35 December Run-Out HRA 2021-Police
01-401-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-01 00012-06-2022 6,436.18 June Health Premiums-Admin
01-402-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-02 00012-06-2022 9,187.30 June Health Premiums-Finance
01-410-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-03 00012-06-2022 110,033.41 June Health Premiums-Police Uniform & Non Uniform
01-411-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-04 00012-06-2022 5,329.73 June Health Premiums-Fire Marshal
01-413-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022  June-06 00012-06-2022 9,630.72 June Health Premiums-Code
01-430-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-07 00012-06-2022 3,955.08 June Health Premiums-Public Works (net)
01-486-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-08 00012-06-2022 10,752.91 June Health Premiums-Library
01-413-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 March-01 00012-06-2022 2,894.81 March HRA-Code
01-401-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 March-02 00012-06-2022 3,361.26 March HRA-Admin
01-402-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 March-03 00012-06-2022 1,768.50 March HRA-Finance
01-411-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 March-04 00012-06-2022 265.51 March HRA-Fire Marshal
01-486-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 March-06 00012-06-2022 3,502.16 March HRA-Library
01-430-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 March-08 00012-06-2022 108.32 March HRA-Public Works
01-410-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 March-13 00012-06-2022 17,356.00 March HRA-Police

Total for Vendor DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance: 189,601.63

EaglePTT - Eagle Power Turf and Tractor
01-437-256 6/8/2022 5/11/2022 P29675 00012-06-2022 38.10 Filters-Stock-PubWks

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/3/2022 - 11:21 AM)
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Fund

Vendor

Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND

Total for Vendor EaglePTT - Eagle Power Turf and Tractor: 38.10

EasternA - Eastern Autoparts Warchouse
01-437-256 6/8/2022 5/6/2022 1CN143909 00013-06-2022 -242.94 Core Returns-PubWks
01-437-254 6/8/2022 5/18/2022 1CN144487 00013-06-2022 -18.00 Core Return 54-07-Police
01-437-254 6/8/2022 5/23/2022 1CN144709 00013-06-2022 -72.00 Core Returns 54-24-Police
01-437-256 6/8/2022 5/5/2022 11V799527 00013-06-2022 65.61 Brake Rotor #2 54-8-Admin Tahoe-PubWks
01-437-256 6/8/2022 5/5/2022 11V799528 00013-06-2022 65.61 Brake Rotor #1 54-8-Admin Tahoe-PubWks
01-437-256 6/8/2022 5/5/2022 11V799531 00013-06-2022 228.42 Rotor & Pads 54-8-Admin Tahoe-PubWks
01-437-256 6/8/2022 5/6/2022 11V799763 00013-06-2022 271.40 Left/Right Brake Calipers 54-8-Admin Tahoe-PubWks
01-437-254 6/8/2022 5/6/2022 11V799872 00013-06-2022 137.95 Battery 54-07-Police
01-437-256 6/8/2022 5/9/2022 11V800527 00013-06-2022 49,52 Oil Filters #42 & #3-PubWks
01-437-256 6/8/2022 5/9/2022 11V800532 00013-06-2022 130.64 Automatic Transmission Fluid Tk #3-PubWks
01-437-256 6/8/2022 5/9/2022 11V800536 00013-06-2022 73.08 Qil Tk #3-PubWks
01-437-256 6/8/2022 5/10/2022 1IV800950 00013-06-2022 31.10 Air Filters Tk #3-PubWks
01-437-256 6/8/2022 5/10/2022 1IV800951 00013-06-2022 31.10 Air Filters Tk #3-PubWks
01-437-256 6/8/2022 5/10/2022  11V800956 00013-06-2022 4245 ID Red Bar Lamp Tk #3-PubWks
01-437-256 6/8/2022 5/11/2022 11V801107 00013-06-2022 103.02 White License Lamp Tk #3-PubWks
01-437-254 6/8/2022 5/11/2022 1IV801259 00013-06-2022 580.89 Brake Pads, Brake Rotors 54-8-Police
01-437-256 6/8/2022 5/12/2022 11V801688 00013-06-2022 93.79 Power Steering Stabilizer Tk #2-PubWks
01-437-254 6/8/2022 5/18/2022 11V803445 00013-06-2022 486.24 Batteries (2) & Core 54-24-Police
01-437-258 6/8/2022 5/18/2022 1IV803551 00013-06-2022 52.61 Filter & ID Red Bar Lamp Tk #42-P&R
01-437-256 6/8/2022 5/23/2022 11V804974 00013-06-2022 4.54 3 Piece Funnels-Shop-PubWks
01-437-256 6/8/2022 5/24/2022 11V805812 00013-06-2022 81.34 Hydraulic Filters-Stock-Public Works
01-437-254 6/8/2022 5/26/2022 1I1V806510 00013-06-2022 626.59 Replace Brakes 54-06-Police

Total for Vendor EasternA - Eastern Autoparts Warechouse: 2,822.96

EdgarK - Kyler Edgar
01-430-238 6/8/2022 5/14/2022 Reimbursement 00012-06-2022 224.99 Reimbursement-Work Shoes-PubWks

Total for Vendor EdgarK - Kyler Edgar: 224.99

Eurek - Eureka Stone Quarry, Inc.
01-438-220 6/8/2022 5/16/2022 481799 00012-06-2022 313.04 Kasi Circle Inlet Repair
01-438-220 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 482074b 00012-06-2022 272.83 Kasi Circle Inlet Repair
01-438-220 6/8/2022 5/18/2022 482249 00012-06-2022 407.23 Kasi Circle Inlet Repair

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/3/2022 - 11:21 AM)
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Fund
Vendor

Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND

Total for Vendor Eurek - Eurcka Stone Quarry, Inc.: 993.10

Galls - Galls LLC
01-410-238 6/8/2022 4/14/2022 BC1593269 00012-06-2022 129.19 Cully-Uniform-Dickey, Crew Base (2)-Police
01-410-238 6/8/2022 5/3/2022 BC1606754 00012-06-2022 58.72 Dovidio-Uniform-Chevron (8)-Police
01-410-238 6/8/2022 5/4/2022 BC1607189 00012-06-2022 126.69 Gensler-Uniform-Shield w/Eagle Badge-Police
01-410-238 6/8/2022 5/6/2022 BC1609738 00012-06-2022 311.67 Desimone-Uniform-Shirt, Namestripe, Embroid.-Police
01-410-238 6/8/2022 5/11/2022 BC1612629 00012-06-2022 262.81 Share-Uniform-Socks, Tool, Weapon Light-Police

Total for Vendor Galls - Galls LLC: 889.08

Gener - General Code LLC
01-418-220 6/8/2022 5/31/2022 PG000028913 00012-06-2022 175.00 Code Analysis & Composition Supplement 2.2-Code

Total for Vendor Gener - General Code LLC: 175.00

Gensler - Detective Richard Gensler
01-410-238 6/8/2022 5/16/2022 Reimbursement 00012-06-2022 119.00 Reimbursement-Uniform-Shirts (5)-Police

Total for Vendor Gensler - Detective Richard Gensler: 119.00

GilmoreA - Gilmore & Associates, Inc.
01-145-020 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 221306 00012-06-2022 1,028.33 Gilmour Tract Subdivision-Reimbursable
01-145-020 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 221307 00012-06-2022 136.25 Lechurst Farm Subdivision-Reimbursable
01-145-020 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 221308 00012-06-2022 56.25 Juliette's Garden-Reimbursable
01-145-020 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 221309 00012-06-2022 1,591.40 Verizon Permitting-Reimbursable
01-408-313 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 221310 00012-06-2022 245.00 Police Department
01-145-020 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 221311 00012-06-2022 673.65 Waverly Subdivision-Reimbursable
01-145-020 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 221312 00012-06-2022 35.00 KMMHH, LP Subdivision-Reimbursable
01-145-020 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 221313 00012-06-2022 77.50 Russell Tract Subdivision-Reimbursable
01-145-020 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 221314 00012-06-2022 1,764.41 Hillcrest Elementary School-Reimbursable
01-145-020 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 221316 00012-06-2022 1,487.40 Strobinski Subdivision-Reimbursable
01-145-020 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 221319 00012-06-2022 1,798.83 Spring Mill Country Club Subdivision-Reimbursable
01-145-020 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 221322 00012-06-2022 5,122.78 Giant (Richboro Plaza) SLD#20-5-Reimbursable
01-145-020 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 221323 00012-06-2022 42.50 1321 Spencer Rd Subdivision-Reimbursable
01-145-020 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 221324 00012-06-2022 336.25 Keith Boyd Subdivision (1111 Holland Rd)-Reimbursable
01-145-020 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 221325 00012-06-2022 1,734.77 1111 Holland Rd-Lot #2-Reimbursable
01-145-020 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 221326 00012-06-2022 105.00 NADC Museum-Reimbursable

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/3/2022 - 11:21 AM)
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Fund

Vendor

Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND

GilmoreA - Gilmore & Associates, Inc.
01-145-020 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 221327 00012-06-2022 2,828.88 691 Stoneyford Rd Land Development-Reimbursable
01-145-020 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 221328 00012-06-2022 280.00 Richboro Swim Club-Reimbursable
01-145-020 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 221329 00012-06-2022 958.15 Sabalaske LD 83 Buck Rd-SLD #21-3-Reimbursable
01-145-020 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 221330 00012-06-2022 2,558.75 Advent Church Subdivision-Reimbursable
01-408-313 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 221332 00012-06-2022 1,532.50 Northampton Crossing Basin Reftrofit
01-145-020 6/8/2022 S/17/2022 221333 00012-06-2022 1,308.75 960 Second Street Pike-SLD #22-2-Reimbursable
01-408-313 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 221337 00012-06-2022 2,000.00 General Services
01-408-313 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 221338 00012-06-2022 1,086.63 Resident Concerns
01-408-313 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 221340 00012-06-2022 2,025.00 2022 Milling Program
01-408-313 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 221341 00012-06-2022 100.00 2022 Road Opening Permits
01-145-020 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 221349 00012-06-2022 3,055.00 Northampton Glen Subdivision SLD #22-4-Reimbursable
01-408-313 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 221394 00012-06-2022 510.00 Norton Pond
01-408-313 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 Per Invoices 00012-06-2022 10,623.88 Building & Pool Permits
01-408-313 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 Per Invoices-2 00012-06-2022 70.00 Cell Tower Modifications

Total for Vendor GilmoreA - Gilmore & Associates, Inc.: 45,172.86

Harkins - J.W. Harkins Auto Body Inc.
01-140-110 6/8/2022 5/12/2022 4312 00012-06-2022 4,288.53 Repairs to Chevy Tahoe-DVIT Reimbursable-Police

Total for Vendor Harkins - J.W. Harkins Auto Body Inc.: 4,288.53

Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts
01-401-199 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-01 00012-06-2022 90.81 June Group Life Insurance-Exec
01-402-199 6/8/2022 6/1/2022  June-02 00012-06-2022 124.00 June Group Life Insurance-Finance
01-409-199 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-03 00012-06-2022 47.00 June Group Life Insurance-Buildings & Grounds
01-410-199 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-04 00012-06-2022 906.00 June Group Life Insurance-Police
01-411-199 6/8/2022 6/1/2022  June-06 00012-06-2022 71.00 June Group Life Insurance-Fire Marshal
01-413-199 6/8/2022 6/1/2022  June-07 00012-06-2022 167.00 June Group Life Insurance-Code
01-430-199 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-08 00012-06-2022 431.00 June Group Life Insurance-Public Works
01-437-199 6/8/2022 6/1/2022  June-09 00012-06-2022 71.00 June Group Life Insurance-Fleet Maintenance
01-486-199 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-14 00012-06-2022 169.00 June Group Life Insurance-Library
01-401-198 6/8/2022 6/1/2022  June-20 00012-06-2022 89.55 June Disability Insurance-Exec
01-402-198 6/8/2022 6/1/2022  June-21 00012-06-2022 170.00 June Disability Insurance-Finance
01-409-198 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-22 00012-06-2022 115.00 June Disability Insurance-Buildings & Grounds
01-410-198 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-23 00012-06-2022 1,611.00 June Disability Insurance-Police
01-411-198 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-25 00012-06-2022 56.00 June Disability Insurance-Fire Marshal
01-413-198 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-26 00012-06-2022 132.00 June Disability Insurance-Code

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/3/2022 - 11:21 AM)
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Fund
Vendor

Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND

Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts
01-430-198 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-27 00012-06-2022 1,055.00 June Disability Insurance-Public Works
01-437-198 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-28 00012-06-2022 230.00 June Disability Insurance-Fleet Maintenance
01-486-198 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-33 00012-06-2022 139.00 June Disability Insurance-Library

Total for Vendor Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts: 5,674.36

HomeD - Home Depot Credit Services Inc.
01-430-220 6/8/2022 5/26/2022 1203127 00012-06-2022 22,90 Hardware & Screws-Public Works
01-430-220 6/8/2022 5/5/2022 2014139 00012-06-2022 227.82 Tape Measure, Connectors, Tape Tk#12-PubWks
01-409-373 6/8/2022 5/5/2022 2014177 00012-06-2022 121.91 Drainage Mats-Demobowski Fountain
01-430-220 6/8/2022 5/5/2022 2285451 00012-06-2022 -10.00 Returned Item-Public Works
01-430-220 6/8/2022 5/4/2022 3030020 00012-06-2022 93.78 Shovels & Sprayers-Mowing Crew-PubWks
01-430-220 6/8/2022 5/4/2022 3030021 00012-06-2022 160.19 Rakes, Loppers, Lime-Mowing Crew-PubWks
01-430-220 6/8/2022 5/24/2022 3031523 00012-06-2022 143.87 Kwikweld, Epoxy, Anchors, Screws-PubWks
01-430-220 6/8/2022 5/3/2022 4013994 00012-06-2022 23.91 Black Computer Cord-PubWks
01-430-260 6/8/2022 5/13/2022 4211283 00012-06-2022 1,499.00 Law Mower-PubWks
01-430-220 6/8/2022 5/2/2022 5013687 00012-06-2022 51.60 Weed & Feed, Mulch, Grass Seed-Island (Grant Dr)-PW
01-430-220 6/8/2022 5/11/2022 6015065 00012-06-2022 106.80 Gloves, Square, Pipe Wrench, Screws-PubWks
01-409-220 6/8/2022 5/20/2022 7013613 00012-06-2022 222.44 Diablo, Saw Blades, Switch Sckews, Quikcrete-BM
01-409-220 6/8/2022 5/7/2022 706480 00012-06-2022 32.40 Zinc Eye Screws-Admin/PubWks
01-409-220 6/8/2022 4/29/2022 8010677 00012-06-2022 8.47 Steel Square-Buildings & Maintenance
01-430-220 6/8/2022 5/19/2022 8013523 00012-06-2022 37.50 Washers, Screws, Screw Driver-PubWks
01-430-220 6/8/2022 5/9/2022 8104068 00012-06-2022 462.62 Shop Tools-Public Works
01-434-220 6/8/2022 5/19/2022 8892621 00012-06-2022 11.98 Black Iron Bushing-Street Lights
01-430-220 6/8/2022 5/19/2022 8900897 00012-06-2022 -105.96 Return 125V Black & White Connector-PubWks
01-430-220 6/8/2022 5/18/2022 9015985 00012-06-2022 151.73 Circular Saw, Blades, Knife, Hammer-PubWks
01-430-220 6/8/2022 5/18/2022 9211531 00012-06-2022 -32.40 Return Zinc Eye Screws-PubWks
01-434-220 6/8/2022 5/18/2022 9900720 00012-06-2022 -11.98 Return Black Iron Bushings-Street Lights
01-430-220 6/8/2022 5/18/2022 9900834 00012-06-2022 105.96 Black & White Connector-PubWks

Total for Vendor HomeD - Home Depot Credit Services Inc.: 3,324.54

IUOELoca - L.U.O.E. Local 542
01-437-196 6/8/2022 5/31/2022 August-01 00012-06-2022 6,477.00 August Health Premiums-Fleet
01-409-196 6/8/2022 5/31/2022 August-02 00012-06-2022 6,477.00 August Health Premiums-B&G
01-430-196 6/8/2022 5/31/2022 August-03 00012-06-2022 30,226.00 August Health Premiums-Public Works

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/3/2022 - 11:21 AM)
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Fund
Vendor

Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description

01 - GENERAL FUND

Total for Vendor IUOELoca - LU.O.E. Local 542: 43,180.00

JLee - Jon Lee
01-410-220 6/8/2022 5/19/2022 1401 00012-06-2022 8.00 Engraving NTPD-Police

Total for Vendor JLee - Jon Lee: 8.00

Kampu - Kampus Klothes Inc.

01-400-460 6/8/2022 5/25/2022 30960 00012-06-2022 430.00 Shirts (16)-BOS
01-400-460 6/8/2022 5/25/2022 30975 00012-06-2022 92.00 Shirts (3)-BOS
Total for Vendor Kampu - Kampus Klothes Inc.: 522.00

KBLetter - KB Letterin

01-437-254 6/8/2022 5/6/2022 2947 00012-06-2022 290.00 Reflective Decals for New Sign Trailer-Police
01-140-110 6/8/2022 4/19/2019 2956 00012-06-2022 325.00 Lettering for Vehicle 54-06 (Accident Repair)-Police
Total for Vendor KBLetter - KB Letterin: 615.00

KeystonM - Keystone Municipal Services Inc.

01-413-450 6/8/2022 5/18/2022 34309 00012-06-2022 1,204.50 Third Party Inspections

01-413-450 6/8/2022 5/23/2022 34364 00012-06-2022 3,000.00 Third Party Inspections

01-413-450 6/8/2022 5/23/2022 34365 00012-06-2022 1,000.00 Third Party Inspections

01-413-450 6/8/2022 5/23/2022 34366 00012-06-2022 2,000.00 Third Party Inspections
Total for Vendor KeystonM - Keystone Municipal Services Inc.: 7,204.50

LittleRo - Robert E. Little Inc.

01-430-374 6/8/2022 5/9/2022 04-920761 00012-06-2022 392.76 Wheels for Mowers #E-36/37 & 39/40-PubWks
01-430-374 6/8/2022 5/9/2022 04-920762 00012-06-2022 9.40 Bushings for Mower #E-39-PubWks
Total for Vendor LittleRo - Robert E. Little Inc.: 402.16

Martelli - Martellis Metal Fabrication Inc.
01-409-373 6/8/2022 5/9/2022 94973 00012-06-2022 350.00 Bracket for Bronzed Center of Town Sign

Total for Vendor Martelli - Martellis Metal Fabrication Inc.: 350.00

McMaster - McMaster-Carr Supply Co.

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/3/2022 - 11:21 AM) Page 9





Fund

Vendor
Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
McMaster - McMaster-Carr Supply Co.
01-430-260 6/8/2022 5/16/2022 78224194 00012-06-2022 383.38 Saw Blades (4)-Public Works
Total for Vendor McMaster - McMaster-Carr Supply Co.: 383.38
Messicks - Messick's
01-437-259 6/8/2022 5/5/2022 EPI1753818 00012-06-2022 131.03 Indicator Lights-Tractor #E-21-PubWks
Total for Vendor Messicks - Messick's: 131.03
MikeLock - Mike's Lock Shop
01-409-220 6/8/2022 5/20/2022 0153082 00012-06-2022 48.00 Extra Keys for Station-Janitorial Supplies-Police
Total for Vendor MikeLock - Mike's Lock Shop: 48.00
MontageE - Montage Enterprises Inc.
01-437-259 6/8/2022 5/12/2022 94642 00012-06-2022 443.34 Gear Box Mounting Frame & Pins to Repair Tractor-PW
01-437-259 6/8/2022 5/12/2022 94643 00012-06-2022 438.98 PTO Shaft #E-21 Tractor-PubWks
01-437-259 6/8/2022 5/19/2022 94897 00012-06-2022 1,390.80 Repair Tractor-Outer Pivot Bushing, Assy, Pin-PubWks
01-437-259 6/8/2022 5/27/2022 95217 00012-06-2022 359.40 Gear Box Mtg Frame-Tractor E-21-PubWks
Total for Vendor MontageE - Montage Enterprises Inc.: 2,632.52
Motorola - Motorola Solutions Inc.
01-410-260 6/8/2022 5/18/2022 8281380169 00012-06-2022 1,149.20 Rechargeable Batteries (10) for Portable Radios-Police
Total for Vendor Motorola - Motorola Solutions Inc.: 1,149.20
Neibauer - Neibauer Press
01-406-220 6/8/2022 5/13/2022 19037 00012-06-2022 401.80 Meeting Notes & To Do Notepads-Exec
01-410-340 6/8/2022 5/18/2022 2089 00012-06-2022 220.00 Artwork, Banner Stand w/Carrying Case-Police
Total for Vendor Neibauer - Neibauer Press: 621.80
Nissan2 - Nissan Motor Acceptance Corporation
01-413-384 6/8/2022 5/11/2022 25008644507 00012-06-2022 375.33 Vehicle Lease-Code
01-413-384 6/8/2022 5/11/2022 25008718619 00012-06-2022 248.00 Vehicle Lease-Code
Total for Vendor Nissan2 - Nissan Motor Acceptance Corporation: 623.33

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/3/2022 - 11:21 AM)
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Fund
Vendor

Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
OBrienF - O'Brien Family Tree Service
01-455-450 6/8/2022 5/9/2022 Tree Removal 00012-06-2022 700.00 Remove Damaged-Fallen Tree-Shade Trees
01-455-450 6/8/2022 5/3/2022 Tree Removal-2 00012-06-2022 1,800.00 Remove Tree-Sackettsford Rd (Leaning into Roadway)
Total for Vendor OBrienF - O'Brien Family Tree Service: 2,500.00
PAPCO - PAPCO
01-437-231 6/8/2022 5/3/2022 3364548 00012-06-2022 23,191.20 Unleaded Fuel (7,000)-Public Works
01-437-232 6/8/2022 5/14/2022 3365514 00012-06-2022 27,660.00 Diesel Fuel (5,000)-Public Works
Total for Vendor PAPCO - PAPCO: 50,851.20
PecoEner - Peco Energy-Payment Processing
01-409-360 6/8/2022 5/24/2022 02594-01506 00012-06-2022 78.74 Pulinski Rd Salt Bin
01-409-360 6/8/2022 5/25/2022 45956-01400 00012-06-2022 3473 Pulinski Pond
Total for Vendor PecoEner - Peco Energy-Payment Processing: 113.47
PettyPW - Petty Cash - Pub Wks
01-430-220 6/8/2022 5/3/2022 Acme 00012-06-2022 9.99 Sugar-Public Works
01-430-460 6/8/2022 4/19/2022 Turkey Hill 00012-06-2022 50.28 Meal-Conference-Public Works
01-406-215 6/8/2022 5/25/2022 USPS 00012-06-2022 26.50 Postage-Paving Contracts-Public Works
01-430-460 6/8/2022 4/27/2022 Wawa Gas 00012-06-2022 51.00 Gas-Conference-Public Works
Total for Vendor PettyPW - Petty Cash - Pub Wks: 137.77
Plasterr - Plasterer Equipment Co. Inc.
01-437-450 6/8/2022 5/23/2022 W27561 00012-06-2022 492,00 Warranty Inspection New Loader E-14-PubWks
Total for Vendor Plasterr - Plasterer Equipment Co. Inc.: 492.00
Tanners - Tanners Lawn and Snow Equipment Inc.
01-430-220 6/8/2022 5/25/2022 100132 00012-06-2022 121.32 Trimmer Heads, Echo Guards-Weedwackers-PubWks
01-430-374 6/8/2022 5/26/2022 100215 00012-06-2022 275.00 Mulch Plate-Mower-PubWks
01-430-220 6/8/2022 4/27/2022 98811 00012-06-2022 373.94 0il Mix & String for Weedwacker-PubWks
Total for Vendor Tanners - Tanners Lawn and Snow Equipment Inc.: 770.26
Tri-Coun - Tri-County Electrical Supply Inc.
01-409-373 6/8/2022 5/6/2022 S100024796.001  00012-06-2022 634.33 Wall & Ceiling Light Sensors-Squad Building

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/3/2022 - 11:21 AM)
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Fund

Vendor
Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Tri-Coun - Tri-County Electrical Supply Inc.
01-409-220 6/8/2022 5/6/2022 $100024797.001  00012-06-2022 1.80 Blank Plates-Admin Bldg
01-409-373 6/8/2022 5/6/2022 S100024798.001  00012-06-2022 255.46 Ballast, Bulbs & Batteries-Lighting-SenCtr
01-409-373 6/8/2022 5/10/2022 S100024891.001  00012-06-2022 234.03 Install Wall Case-Squad Building
Total for Vendor Tri-Coun - Tri-County Electrical Supply Inc.: 1,125.62
TurtleH - Turtle & Hughes
01-434-220 6/8/2022 5/19/2022  5520777-00 00012-06-2022 158.33 Wire Spool-Electric-PubWks
Total for Vendor TurtleH - Turtle & Hughes: 158.33
UnitedIn - United Inspection Agency Inc.
01-413-450 6/8/2022 5/25/2022 134982 00012-06-2022 5,240.00 Third Party Inspections-Code
Total for Vendor UnitedIn - United Inspection Agency Inc.: 5,240.00
UnitedTi - United Tire of Southampton
01-437-257 6/8/2022 5/10/2022 1140018453 00012-06-2022 20.00 Inspection FM 254-3-Fire Marshal
01-437-256 6/8/2022 5/10/2022 1140018459 00012-06-2022 478.40 Tires (2) Tk #3-PubWks
01-437-254 6/8/2022 5/11/2022 1140018469 00012-06-2022 31.57 Inspection 54-8-Police
01-437-254 6/8/2022 5/16/2022 1140018550 00012-06-2022 31.57 Inspection #54-16-Police
01-437-254 6/8/2022 5/18/2022 1140018593 00012-06-2022 31.57 Inspection 54-50-Police
01-437-254 6/8/2022 5/19/2022 1140018614 00012-06-2022 624.00 Tires (4)-Police
01-437-255 6/8/2022 5/20/2022 1140018645 00012-06-2022 21.57 Inspection #31-2-Code
01-437-254 6/8/2022 5/24/2022 1140018695 00012-06-2022 31.57 Inspection & Emission 54-I-3-Police
01-437-254 6/8/2022 5/26/2022 1140018738 00012-06-2022 31.57 Inspection & Emission 54-06-Police
Total for Vendor UnitedTi - United Tire of Southampton: 1,301.82
USBank - US Bank
01-406-384 6/8/2022 5/19/2022 472835412 00012-06-2022 631.01 Copier Lease-Admin
01-413-384 6/8/2022 5/19/2022 472835412b 00012-06-2022 656.08 Copier Lease-Code
01-410-384 6/8/2022 5/19/2022 472835412 00012-06-2022 664.23 Copier Lease-Police
01-430-384 6/8/2022 5/19/2022 472835412g 00012-06-2022 191.64 Copier Lease-Public Works
Total for Vendor USBank - US Bank: 2,142.56
USSupply - US Supply Co. Inc.
01-409-220 6/8/2022 4/12/2022 S7138347.001 00012-06-2022 116.59 Valves, Connectors, PVC Supplies-Building Maint/PW

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/3/2022 - 11:21 AM)
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Fund

Vendor
Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor USSupply - US Supply Co. Inc.: 116.59
WexBank - Wex Bank
01-437-231 6/8/2022 5/31/2022 81291337 00012-06-2022 47.57 Fuel Expense-Exec
Total for Vendor WexBank - Wex Bank: 47.57
Workplac - Workplace Central
01-401-210 6/8/2022 5/18/2022 836461-0 00012-06-2022 184.95 Envelopes, Tape, Legal Pad, Plates-Admin
01-402-210 6/8/2022 5/18/2022 836461-0b 00012-06-2022 132.88 Toner-Finance
01-413-210 6/8/2022 5/18/2022 836461-0c 00012-06-2022 82.30 Legal Folders (2 Boxes)-Zoning
01-411-210 6/8/2022 5/19/2022 836461-1 00012-06-2022 24488 Toner-Finance
Total for Vendor Workplac - Workplace Central: 645.01
Worth&Co - Worth & Company Inc.
01-409-450 6/8/2022 5/1/2022 20798 00012-06-2022 2,200.00 Semi Annual Preventative Maint. Contract AC-Police
Total for Vendor Worth&Co - Worth & Company Inc.: 2,200.00
YorkRoad - York Road Auto Glass Inc.
01-437-254 6/8/2022 5/25/2022 1135736 00012-06-2022 287.40 AC Charge/Freon & Repair Window 54-10-Police
Total for Vendor YorkRoad - York Road Auto Glass Inc.: 287.40
ZipsAW - Zip's AW Direct
01-437-256 6/8/2022 5/19/2022 1003555 00012-06-2022 1,266.95 Strobe Lights, Signal Pattern Panel-Tk Stock-PubWks
Total for Vendor ZipsAW - Zip's AW Direct: 1,266.95
Total for Fund 01 - GENERAL FUND: 413,147.61
03 - FIRE PROTECTION FUND
ChapmanM - Mark Chapman
03-411-191 6/8/2022 5/22/2022 WE 5/22/2022 00015-06-2022 180.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Total for Vendor ChapmanM - Mark Chapman: 180.00

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/3/2022 - 11:21 AM)
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Vendor
Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
03 - FIRE PROTECTION FUND
DeonV - Vincent Deon
03-403-160 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-02 00012-06-2022 717.00 Tax Collector Commissions
Total for Vendor DeonV - Vincent Deon: 717.00
DitriD - Domenico Ditri
03-411-191 6/8/2022 5/22/2022 WE 5/22/2022 00015-06-2022 360.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Total for Vendor DitriD - Domenico Ditri: 360.00
DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance
03-411-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 Dec Run-Out-04  00012-06-2022 749.77 December Run-Out HRA 2021-Fire Fighters
03-411-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022  June-05 00012-06-2022 14,792.42 June Health Premiums-Fire Fighters
03-411-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 March-05 00012-06-2022 5,154.44 March HRA Fire Fighters
Total for Vendor DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance: 20,696.63
FentonF - Frank Fenton
03-411-191 6/8/2022 5/22/2022 WE 5/22/2022 00015-06-2022 210.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Total for Vendor FentonF - Frank Fenton: 210.00
FoisyR - Raymond Foisy
03-411-191 6/8/2022 5/22/2022 WE 5/22/2022 00015-06-2022 210.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Total for Vendor FoisyR - Raymond Foisy: 210.00
Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts
03-411-199 6/8/2022 6/1/2022  June-05 00012-06-2022 304.00 June Group Life Insurance-Fire
03-411-198 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-24 00012-06-2022 599.00 June Disability Insurance-Fire
Total for Vendor Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts: 903.00
PecoEner - Peco Energy-Payment Processing
03-409-360 6/8/2022 5/23/2022 58270-38152 00012-06-2022 5.24 Temp-451 E. Holland Rd-Fire
03-409-360 6/8/2022 5/13/2022 58270-38152 00012-06-2022 6.00 Temp-451 E. Holland Rd-Fire
03-409-360 6/8/2022 5/20/2022 73678-00106 00012-06-2022 31.40 Fire Station #3
03-409-360 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 73678-00106 00012-06-2022 533.97 Fire Station 3
03-409-360 6/8/2022 5/25/2022 95408-00507 00012-06-2022 387.01 Hatboro Rd-Fire

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/3/2022 - 11:21 AM)
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Vendor

Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
03 - FIRE PROTECTION FUND
Total for Vendor PecoEner - Peco Energy-Payment Processing: 963.62
RihIM - Mark Rihl
03-411-191 6/8/2022 5/15/2022 WE 5/15/2022 00015-06-2022 240.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
03-411-191 6/8/2022 5/22/2022 WE 5/22/2022 00015-06-2022 240.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Total for Vendor RihIM - Mark Rihl: 480.00
SuthChri - Christian Sutherland
03-411-191 6/8/2022 5/15/2022 WE 5/15/2022 00015-06-2022 120.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Total for Vendor SuthChri - Christian Sutherland: 120.00
USBank - US Bank
03-411-384 6/8/2022 5/19/2022 472835412¢ 00012-06-2022 209.85 Copier Lease-Fire
Total for Vendor USBank - US Bank: 209.85
Total for Fund 03 - FIRE PROTECTION FUND: 25,050.10
04 - RESCUE SQUAD FUND
DeonV - Vincent Deon
04-403-160 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-03 00012-06-2022 120.00 Tax Collector Commissions
Total for Vendor DeonV - Vincent Deon: 120.00
Total for Fund 04 - RESCUE SQUAD FUND: 120.00
05 - REFUSE COLLECTION FUND
DeonV - Vincent Deon
05-403-160 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-04 00012-06-2022 1,593.00 Tax Collector Commissions
Total for Vendor DeonV - Vincent Deon: 1,593.00
WasteMan - Waste Management of PA Landfills
05-427-450 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 0040635-2799-0  00013-06-2022 3,515.82 May Compost Fee (5/9-5/13)
05-427-450 6/8/2022 5/24/2022 0040740-2799-8 00013-06-2022 5,306.70 May Compost Fee (5/16-5/20)

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/3/2022 - 11:21 AM)
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Fund

Vendor
Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
05 - REFUSE COLLECTION FUND
Total for Vendor WasteMan - Waste Management of PA Landfills: 8,822.52
Total for Fund 05 - REFUSE COLLECTION FUND: 10,415.52
06 - LIBRARY FUND
USBank - US Bank
06-456-450 6/8/2022 5/19/2022 472835412d 00012-06-2022 643.19 Copier Lease-Library
Total for Vendor USBank - US Bank: 643.19
‘Workplac - Workplace Central
06-456-240 6/8/2022 5/12/2022 835903-0 00012-06-2022 212.76 Tape, Markers, Paper-Library
06-456-240 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 836168-0 00012-06-2022 8.94 Dry Eraser (3)-Library
Total for Vendor Workplac - Workplace Central: 221.70
Total for Fund 06 - LIBRARY FUND: 864.89
07 - SENIOR CITIZEN FUND
DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance
07-458-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-09 00012-06-2022 3,844.87 June Health Premiums-Senior Center
07-458-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 March-12 00012-06-2022 88.51 March HRA-Senior Center
Total for Vendor DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance: 3,933.38
Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts
07-458-199 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-13 00012-06-2022 71.00 June Group Life Insurance-Senior Center
07-458-198 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-32 00012-06-2022 56.00 June Disability Insurance-Senior Center
Total for Vendor Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts: 127.00
USBank - US Bank
07-458-450 6/8/2022 5/19/2022 472835412h 00012-06-2022 240.53 Copier Lease-Senior Center
Total for Vendor USBank - US Bank: 240.53

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/3/2022 - 11:21 AM)
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Vendor
Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
Total for Fund 07 - SENIOR CITIZEN FUND: 4,300.91
09 - PARKS & RECREATION FUND
BauerC - Christine Bauer
09-452-306 6/8/2022 5/30/2022 Instructor 00012-06-2022 289.80 Lego Club (4/19-5/31)-P&R
Total for Vendor BauerC - Christine Bauer: 289.80
BiddISE - Story E. Biddle
09-452-306 6/8/2022 5/30/2022 Instructor 00012-06-2022 720.00 Tai Chi (4/19-6/2)-P&R
Total for Vendor BiddISE - Story E. Biddle: 720.00
CampbelM - Maria Campbell
09-452-306 6/8/2022 5/30/2022 Instructor 00012-06-2022 300.00 Yoga (4/20-6/1)-P&R
Total for Vendor CampbelM - Maria Campbell: 300.00
CarnerS - Sarah Carner
09-451-460 6/8/2022 5/30/2022 Staff Training 00012-06-2022 250.00 Staff Training/Guest Speaker (6/5)-Camp-P&R
Total for Vendor CarnerS - Sarah Carner: 250.00
Cavanaug - Barbara Alice Cavanaugh
09-452-306 6/8/2022 5/30/2022 Instructor 00012-06-2022 360.00 Pilates & Yoga (Sub) Classes (4/28-6/2)-P&R
Total for Vendor Cavanaug - Barbara Alice Cavanaugh: 360.00
Cleaning - Cleaning Service Maid
09-454-450 6/8/2022 5/4/2022 5917 00012-06-2022 800.00 April Restroom Cleaning-P&R
Total for Vendor Cleaning - Cleaning Service Maid: 800.00
Comca - Comcast
09-452-320 6/8/2022 5/22/2022 0108668 00012-06-2022 204.05 June Internet Services-P&R
Total for Vendor Comeca - Comcast: 204.05
Constall - Constellation NewEnergy Inc.
09-454-360 6/8/2022 5/26/2022 08830-00401 00012-06-2022 40.83 New Rd/Hatboro Rd Maint Garage

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/3/2022 - 11:21 AM)
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09 - PARKS & RECREATION FUND

Constall - Constellation NewEnergy Inc.
09-454-360 6/8/2022 5/19/2022 36703-00102 00012-06-2022 191.98 345 Richboro/Newtown Rec Ctr-P&R
09-454-360 6/8/2022 5/19/2022 36703-00102b 00012-06-2022 41.57 345 Richboro/Newtown Rec Ctr-P&R
09-454-360 6/8/2022 5/26/2022 52156-01306 00012-06-2022 62.07 Hatboro Park Phase II
09-454-360 6/8/2022 5/18/2022 61484-01907 00012-06-2022 292.88 345 Richboro/Newtown Rec Complex
09-454-360 6/8/2022 5/26/2022 83065-01203 00012-06-2022 33.85 New Rd/Hatboro Rd

Total for Vendor Constall - Constellation NewEnergy Inc.: 663.18

DeonV - Vincent Deon
09-403-160 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-05 00012-06-2022 478.00 Tax Collector Commissions

Total for Vendor DeonV - Vincent Deon: 478.00

DevittMi - Michael Devitt
09-452-306 6/8/2022 5/30/2022 Instructor 00012-06-2022 420.00 Volleyball (4/19-5/24)-P&R

Total for Vendor DevittMi - Michael Devitt: 420.00

DuretzM - Morgan Duretz
09-452-306 6/8/2022 5/30/2022 Instructor 00012-06-2022 400.00 PALS (4/7-6/2)-P&R

Total for Vendor DuretzM - Morgan Duretz: 400.00

DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance
09-452-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 Dec Run-Out-06  00012-06-2022 135.00 December Run-Out HRA 2021-P&R Rec Cir
09-451-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-14 00012-06-2022 4,044,02 June Health Premiums-P&R Admin
09-452-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-15 00012-06-2022 7,307.27 June Health Premiums-P&R Rec Ctr
09-452-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 March-07 00012-06-2022 818.56 March HRA-P&R Rec Ctr

Total for Vendor DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance: 12,304.85

Eurek - Eureka Stone Quarry, Inc.
09-454-373 6/8/2022 5/5/2022 479971 00012-06-2022 457.52 Maier Tract Repairs/Inlet #2-PubWks
09-454-373 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 482074 00012-06-2022 223.39 Maier Tract Inlet Repair-P&R
09-454-373 6/8/2022 5/19/2022 482537 00012-06-2022 283.12 Inlet Repairs-Maier Tract #2-P&R
09-454-373 6/8/2022 5/20/2022 482874 00012-06-2022 77.81 Screenings for Ball Fields (Dug-outs)-P&R

Total for Vendor Eurek - Eureka Stone Quarry, Inc.: 1,041.84

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/3/2022 - 11:21 AM)
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09 - PARKS & RECREATION FUND
FunExpre - Fun Express, LLC
09-452-221 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 716891397 00012-06-2022 109.54 Glow Sticks, Beach Balls, Bags, Medals, Wands-P&R
Total for Vendor FunExpre - Fun Express, LLC: 109.54
GeorgesT - George's Tool Rental Inc.
09-454-373 6/8/2022 5/26/2022 273137-2 00012-06-2022 236.00 Rock Hound Skid Steer Loader Rental-Inlet Repair-P&R
09-454-373 6/8/2022 5/26/2022 273205-2 00012-06-2022 133.00 Straw Blower Rental-Inlet Repair-P&R
Total for Vendor GeorgesT - George's Tool Rental Inc.: 369.00
GeoVentu - GeoVentures Programming & Services Inc.
09-451-460 6/8/2022 5/30/2022 Staff Training 00012-06-2022 200.00 Staff Training (6/5)-Camp-P&R
Total for Vendor GeoVentu - GeoVentures Programming & Services Inc.: 200.00
HansonAg - Hanson Aggregates Inc.
09-454-373 6/8/2022 5/26/2022 4124334 00012-06-2022 634.77 Sand for Volley Ball Courts-P&R
Total for Vendor HansonAg - Hanson Aggregates Inc.: 634.77
Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts
09-451-199 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-10 00012-06-2022 100.00 June Group Life Insurance-P&R Admin
09-452-199 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-11 00012-06-2022 128.00 June Group Life Insurance-P&R Part
09-454-199 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-12 00012-06-2022 71.00 June Group Life Insurance-P&R Maint
09-451-198 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-29 00012-06-2022 108.00 June Disability Insurance-P&R Admin
09-452-198 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-30 00012-06-2022 101.00 June Disability Insurance-P&R Part
09-454-198 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-31 00012-06-2022 107.00 June Disability Insurance-P&R Maint
Total for Vendor Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts: 615.00
HartRich - Jump Start Sports
09-452-306 6/8/2022 5/30/2022 Instructor 00012-06-2022 2,660.00 T-Ball- (4/26-5/31)-P&R
Total for Vendor HartRich - Jump Start Sports: 2,660.00
IUOELoca - .U.O.E. Local 542
09-454-196 6/8/2022 5/31/2022  August-04 00012-06-2022 6,477.00 August Health Premiums-P&R M

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/3/2022 - 11:21 AM)
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09 - PARKS & RECREATION FUND

Total for Vendor IUOELoca - .U.O.E. Local 542: 6,477.00

LesliesP - Leslie's Pool Supplies Inc.
09-452-221 6/8/2022 6/4/2022 'WPR9015802-000 00012-06-2022 65.32 Pool Test Reagents-P&R

Total for Vendor LesliesP - Leslie's Pool Supplies Inc.: 6532

LittleRo - Robert E. Little Inc.
09-454-374 6/8/2022 5/20/2022 04-925006 00012-06-2022 21.94 V-Belts (2)-Mowers-P&R

Total for Vendor LittleRo - Robert E. Little Inc.: 21.94

Lucisano - Lucisano Bros. Inc.
09-454-373 6/8/2022 5/3/2022 426999 00012-06-2022 312.00 Lintel (14) for Maier Tract Inlet Repair-P&R

Total for Vendor Lucisano - Lucisano Bros. Inc.: 312.00

M&WPreca - M & W Precast & Construction Supply
09-454-373 6/8/2022 5/23/2022 41727 00012-06-2022 1,109.68 Pipe for Maier Tract Inlet Repair

Total for Vendor M&WPreca - M & W Precast & Construction Supply: 1,109.68

Martelli - Martellis Metal Fabrication Inc.
09-454-373 6/8/2022 5/13/2022 94979 00012-06-2022 780.00 Sign Posts (6) for Butterfly Garden-P&R

Total for Vendor Martelli - Martellis Metal Fabrication Inc.: 780.00

McDolJ - John McDonald
09-452-306 6/8/2022 5/30/2022 Instructor 00012-06-2022 330.00 Tae Kwon Do & Jiu Jitsu (4/20-5/25)-P&R

Total for Vendor McDoJ - John McDonald: 330.00

MikeLock - Mike's Lock Shop
09-454-220 6/8/2022 5/6/2022 0152772 00012-06-2022 177.12 Keys-Padlocks-P&R

Total for Vendor MikeLock - Mike's Lock Shop: 177.12

MillerC - Christopher Matthew James Miller
09-452-306 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 Ref 00012-06-2022 240.00 Ref Adult Hockey 5/5 (4 Games) 5/12 (4 Games)-P&R
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Total for Vendor MillerC - Christopher Matthew James Miller: 240.00

PachS - Scott Pachman
09-452-306 6/8/2022 5/30/2022 Instructor 00012-06-2022 3,845.60 Adult Floor Hockey Spring (3/31-5/26)-P&R

Total for Vendor PachS - Scott Pachman: 3,845.60

PecoEner - Peco Energy-Payment Processing
09-454-360 6/8/2022 5/25/2022 08830-00401 00012-06-2022 91.36 New Rd/Hatboro Rd Maint Garage
09-454-360 6/8/2022 5/19/2022 23430-18228 00012-06-2022 71.19 Restrooms-345 Newtown Richboro Rd
09-454-360 6/8/2022 5/18/2022 36703-00102 00012-06-2022 469.82 345 Richboro/Newtown Rec Ctr-P&R
09-454-360 6/8/2022 5/16/2022 36703-00102 00012-06-2022 726.81 345 Richboro/Newtown Rec Ctr-P&R
09-454-360 6/8/2022 5/25/2022 52156-01306 00012-06-2022 104.15 Hatboro Park Phase II
09-454-360 6/8/2022 5/25/2022 83065-01203 00012-06-2022 85.02 New Rd/Hatboro Rd

Total for Vendor PecoEner - Peco Energy-Payment Processing: 1,548.35

Plastic - Plastic Media Blast LLC
09-454-373 6/8/2022 5/12/2022 20721 00012-06-2022 625.00 Repair Hockey Nets (2)-P&R

Total for Vendor Plastic - Plastic Media Blast LLC: 625.00

PrintSou - Print Source Inc.
09-452-340 6/8/2022 5/16/2022 60778 00012-06-2022 6,701.22 Printing Summer Brochure-P&R

Total for Vendor PrintSou - Print Source Inc.: 6,701.22

ProzV - Vincent Prozzillo
09-452-306 6/8/2022 5/30/2022 Instructor 00012-06-2022 492.94 Games Galore (4/25-5/23)-P&R

Total for Vendor ProzV - Vincent Prozzillo: 492.94

ReissInc - T.W. Reiss Inc.
09-454-260 6/8/2022 5/18/2022 171175 00012-06-2022 1,141.96 Mower-P&R

Total for Vendor ReissIne - T.W. Reiss Inc.: 1,141.96

Revoluti - Revolution Ice Rink, LLC
09-452-306 6/8/2022 5/30/2022 Instructor 00012-06-2022 740.70 Skating Classes (4/14-5/21)-P&R

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/3/2022 - 11:21 AM)
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09 - PARKS & RECREATION FUND

Total for Vendor Revoluti - Revolution Iee Rink, LLC: 740.70

RobbinsK - Kellilyn Robbins
09-452-306 6/8/2022 5/30/2022 Instructor 00012-06-2022 332.72 Dance Classes (4/20-5/25)-P&R

Total for Vendor RobbinsK - Kellilyn Robbins: 332.72

Shooting - Shooting Star Archery Academy, Inc.
09-452-306 6/8/2022 5/30/2022 Instructor 00012-06-2022 864.00 Archery Classes (4/23-5/28)-P&R

Total for Vendor Shooting - Shooting Star Archery Academy, Inc.: 864.00

SuperSoc - Super Soccer Stars
09-452-306 6/8/2022 5/30/2022 Instructor 00012-06-2022 868.13 Soccer Classes (4/21-5/26)-P&R

Total for Vendor SuperSoc - Super Soccer Stars: 868.13

SymphStu - Symphony Studios, Inc
09-452-223 6/8/2022 5/23/2022 Summer Concert  00012-06-2022 500.00 2022 Summer Concert-BC Women's Chorus (6/9)-P&R

Total for Vendor SymphStu - Symphony Studios, Inc: 500.00

Toneands - Tone and Strengthen
09-452-306 6/8/2022 5/30/2022 Instructor 00012-06-2022 704.00 Yoga, Barre, Cardio Classes (4/19-5/26)-P&R

Total for Vendor ToneandS - Tone and Strengthen: 704.00

TurtleH - Turtle & Hughes
09-454-373 6/8/2022 5/24/2022 5527480-00 00012-06-2022 68.96 Green Hex Box-Electric Logo-Hatboro Rd-P&R

Total for Vendor TurtleH - Turtle & Hughes: 68.96

USBank - US Bank
09-451-450 6/8/2022 5/19/2022 472835412f 00012-06-2022 366.47 Copier Lease-P&R

Total for Vendor USBank - US Bank: 366.47

Yogamazi - Yogamazia LLC
09-452-306 6/8/2022 5/30/2022 Instructor 00012-06-2022 163.80 Yoga Classes (4/12-5/24)-P&R
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09 - PARKS & RECREATION FUND
Total for Vendor Yogamazi - Yogamazia LLC: 163.80
Total for Fund 09 - PARKS & RECREATION FUND: 51,296.94
10 - COUNTRY CLUB
AnalytiL - Analytical Laboratories Inc.
10-459-377 6/8/2022 5/19/2022 902522 00012-06-2022 45.00 Drinking Water Test (Pre-Season)-NVCC
Total for Vendor AnalytiL - Analytical Laboratories Inc.: 45.00
AquaPool - Aqua Pool Service Company
10-459-377 6/8/2022 5/12/2022 D27004 00012-06-2022 14.99 Part for Baby Pool Chlorinator-P&R
10-459-377 6/8/2022 5/11/2022 T26449 00016-06-2022 850.00 Summerize Pool
Total for Vendor AquaPool - Aqua Pool Service Company: 864.99
arwayLin - Arway Linen
10-453-220 6/8/2022 5/4/2022 0484758 00016-06-2022 98.84 Linen Rental - Apron (25), Bar Mops (250), Polish Nap
10-453-220 6/8/2022 5/11/2022 0486203 00016-06-2022 101.01 Linen Rental - Apron (25), Bar Mops (250), Polish Nap
10-453-220 6/8/2022 5/18/2022 0487558 00016-06-2022 101.01 Linen Rental - Apron (25), Bar Mops (250), Polish Nap
10-453-220 6/8/2022 5/25/2022 0488907 00016-06-2022 101.01 Linen Rental - Apron (25), Bar Mops (250), Polish Nap
10-453-220 6/8/2022 5/4/2022 50484946 00016-06-2022 385.34 Linen Rental - Napkins (1,250), Tableclothes (100)
10-453-220 6/8/2022 5/11/2022 S0486411 00016-06-2022 113.96 Linen Rental - Napkins (600), Tableclothes (20)
10-453-220 6/8/2022 5/18/2022 S0487524 00016-06-2022 270.23 Linen Rental - Napkins (750), Tableclothes (75)
10-453-220 6/8/2022 5/11/2022 S0488871 00016-06-2022 331.00 Linen Rental - Napkins (1,000), Tableclothes (70), Aprons
Total for Vendor arwayLin - Arway Linen: 1,502.40
AshFoods - Ashley Foods
10-450-201 6/8/2022 4/29/2022 502473 00016-06-2022 566.98 Food
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/3/2022 502804 00016-06-2022 351.80 Food
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/6/2022 503351 00016-06-2022 494 40 Food
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/19/2022 504780 00016-06-2022 34930 Food
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/20/2022 504971 00016-06-2022 197.84 Food
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/25/2022 505278 00016-06-2022 378.27 Food
Total for Vendor AshFoods - Ashley Foods: 2,338.59

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/3/2022 - 11:21 AM)
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10 - COUNTRY CLUB
cawleyCo - The Cawley Company
10-453-238 6/8/2022 5/15/2022 V849993 00016-06-2022 161.38 Server Name Badges (25)
Total for Vendor cawleyCo - The Cawley Company: 161.38
comca - Comcast
10-451-320 6/8/2022 5/24/2022 41067_6M22 00016-06-2022 534.78 Monthly Internet, Phone, TV - 6M22
Total for Vendor comca - Comcast: 534.78
CrestPap - Crest Paper Products
10-453-220 6/8/2022 5/13/2022 591993 00016-06-2022 837.95 Napkins, Straws, PT, TP, Trash Bags, Food Wrap, Takeout
10-453-220 6/8/2022 5/20/2022 592961 00016-06-2022 508.29 Napkins, Straws, PT, TP, Trash Bags, Food Wrap, Bleach
10-453-220 6/8/2022 5/10/2022 CM18028 00016-06-2022 -238.49 Return Carpet Cleaner, Purell Sanitizer, Polish, Gift Bags
10-453-220 6/8/2022 5/20/2022 CM18141 00016-06-2022 -75.49 Return Carpet Cleaner & Facility Product
Total for Vendor CrestPap - Crest Paper Products: 1,032.26
Desserts - Desserts By Design
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/10/2022 458 00016-06-2022 2,943.87 Wedding Cakes - April 2022
Total for Vendor Desserts - Desserts By Design: 2,943.87
DGFlower - Domenic Graziano Flowers Inc.
10-453-220 6/8/2022 5/13/2022 1289965 00016-06-2022 228.00 Flowers (12)
10-453-220 6/8/2022 5/14/2022 1289966 00016-06-2022 373.50 Flowers (18)
10-453-220 6/8/2022 5/14/2022 1289967 00016-06-2022 266.00 Flowers (14)
10-453-220 6/8/2022 5/15/2022 1289968 00016-06-2022 471.00 Flowers (19)
10-453-220 6/8/2022 5/21/2022 1292564 00016-06-2022 190.00 Flowers (10)
10-453-220 6/8/2022 5/20/2022 12925643 00016-06-2022 247.00 Flowers (13)
10-453-220 6/8/2022 5/21/2022 1292565 00016-06-2022 551.00 Flowers (29)
10-453-220 6/8/2022 5/28/2022 1293825 00016-06-2022 157.50 Flowers (7)
10-453-220 6/8/2022 5/28/2022 1293826 00016-06-2022 266.00 Flowers (14)
10-453-220 6/8/2022 5/29/2022 1293827 00016-06-2022 190.00 Flowers (10)
10-453-220 6/8/2022 5/26/2022 1295013 00016-06-2022 361.00 Flowers (19)
Total for Vendor DGFlower - Domenic Graziano Flowers Inc.: 3,301.00
DiscavM - Mike Discavage
10-452-460 6/8/2022 5/25/2022 5152022 00016-06-2022 315.90 PGA Training (M Discavage)
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Total for Vendor DiscavM - Mike Discavage: 315.90

DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance

10-451-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-10 00012-06-2022 1,925.74 June Health Premiums-NVCC Admin
10-452-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-11 00012-06-2022 1,925.74 June Health Premiums-NVCC Golf
10-453-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-12 00012-06-2022 5,361.86 June Health Premiums-NVCC Bqt
10-455-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-13 00012-06-2022 4,140.14  June Health Premiums-NVCC Course R&M
10-451-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 March-09 00012-06-2022 43.08 March HRA-NVCC Admin
10-453-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 March-10 00012-06-2022 39.46 March HRA-NVCC Baqt
10-455-196 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 March-11 00012-06-2022 3,000.00 March HRA-NVCC Course R&M

Total for Vendor DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance: 16,436.02

FarmAurt - Farm Art

10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/13/2022 1224233 00016-06-2022 ' 100.00 Produce
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/14/2022 1224920 00016-06-2022 355.30 Produce
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 1225449 00016-06-2022 363.40 Produce
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/19/2022 1226069 00016-06-2022 1,374.50 Produce
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/20/2022 1226839 00016-06-2022 168.60 Produce
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/21/2022 1227269 00016-06-2022 119.50 Produce
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/24/2022 1227868 00016-06-2022 744.00 Produce
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/26/2022 1228639 00016-06-2022 616.30 Produce
Total for Vendor FarmArt - Farm Art: 3,841.60

GCSAA - Golf Course Superindentents Assoc of America
10-455-420 6/8/2022 5/25/2022 112457 00016-06-2022 430.00 Annual Superintendent Membership Expires 6/30/23

Total for Vendor GCSAA - Golf Course Superindentents Assoc of America: 430.00

GolfCar - Golf Car Specialties LLC
10-452-374 6/8/2022 5/11/2022 SI173951 00016-06-2022 186.19 Body Panel (2)

Total for Vendor GolfCar - Golf Car Specialties LLC: 186.19

grain - Grainger Inc.
10-455-260 6/8/2022 5/19/2022 9317869379 00016-06-2022 6.61 Bushing
10-455-260 6/8/2022 5/19/2022 9318195311 00016-06-2022 1,680.62 Spill Pallet, Ball Valve, Check Valve, Drum Platform
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Total for Vendor grain - Grainger Inc.: 1,687.23

GregNorm - Tharanco Lifestyle LLC d/b/a Greg Norman Collection
10-450-106 6/8/2022 4/20/2022 70649354 00016-06-2022 160.47 Apparel for Resale (4)

Total for Vendor GregNorm - Tharanco Lifestyle LLC d/b/a Greg Norman Collection: 160.47

Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts
10-451-199 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-15 00012-06-2022 87.00 June Group Life Insurance-NVCC Admin
10-452-199 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-16 00012-06-2022 22.00 June Group Life Insurance-NVCC Pro Shop
10-453-199 6/8/2022 6/1/2022  June-17 00012-06-2022 118.00 June Group Life Insurance-NVCC Bqt
10-454-199 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-18 00012-06-2022 2.00 June Group Life Insurance-NVCC Grill Rm
10-455-199 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-19 00012-06-2022 67.00 June Group Life Insurance-NVCC Grounds Maint
10-451-198 6/8/2022 6/1/2022  June-34 00012-06-2022 196.00 June Disability Insurance-NVCC Admin
10-452-198 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-35 00012-06-2022 93.00 June Disability Insurance-NVCC Pro Shop
10-453-198 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-36 00012-06-2022 257.00 June Disability Insurance-NVCC Bqt
10-454-198 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-37 00012-06-2022 62.00 June Disability Insurance-NVCC Grill Rm
10-455-198 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-38 00012-06-2022 147.00 June Disability Insurance-NVCC Grounds Maint

Total for Vendor Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts: 1,051.00

HomeD - Home Depot Credit Services Inc.
10-459-377 6/8/2022 4/12/2022 41340306464 00016-06-2022 466.12 Quikrete Water Stop (3), Leveling Sealant (10), Tape (10)
10-459-377 6/8/2022 4/8/2022 41343502366 00016-06-2022 53.82 Quikrete (6)
10-459-377 6/8/2022 4/19/2022 41430160960 00016-06-2022 24524 Caulk Gun, Concrete Patch (4), Brush (4), Quikrete (8)
10-459-236 6/8/2022 4/19/2022 41435256219 00016-06-2022 60.50 Generator Lock (10)
10-459-236 6/8/2022 4/30/2022 41580784389 00016-06-2022 29.98 American Flag
10-459-373 6/8/2022 4/29/2022 8180644 00012-06-2022 -184.23 Return Mortar & Polyblend-NVCC
10-453-260 6/8/2022 4/4/2022 W885108046 00016-06-2022 1,425.99 Dolly, Room Divider (7)

Total for Vendor HomeD - Home Depot Credit Services Inc.: 2,097.42

IronCree - Iron Creek Nursery
10-455-223 6/8/2022 5/9/2022 38586 00016-06-2022 3,062.70 Flowers (438 Plants)

Total for Vendor IronCree - Iron Creek Nursery: 3,062.70

JeffSInc - Jeff Solomon Inc.
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/7/2022 870093 00016-06-2022 164.41 Bread

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/3/2022 - 11:21 AM)

Page 26





Fund

Vendor
Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
10 - COUNTRY CLUB
JeftSInc - Jeff Solomon Inc.
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/14/2022 870819 00016-06-2022 156.07 Bread
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/15/2022 870928 00016-06-2022 104.25 Bread
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/18/2022 871241 00016-06-2022 28.00 Bread
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/20/2022 871451 00016-06-2022 86.38 Bread
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/21/2022 871562 00016-06-2022 158.46 Bread
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/22/2022 871666 00016-06-2022 54.21 Bread
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/25/2022 871978 00016-06-2022 28.00 Bread
Total for Vendor JeffSInc - Jeff Solomon Inc.: 779.78
liscio - Liscio's Italian Bakery Inc
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/13/2022 6892184 00016-06-2022 131.00 Bread
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/14/2022 6894603 00016-06-2022 2432 Bread
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/15/2022 6896925 00016-06-2022 45.00 Bread
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/16/2022 6899252 00016-06-2022 88.06 Bread
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/18/2022 6904046 00016-06-2022 66.64 Bread
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/19/2022 6906438 00016-06-2022 30.00 Bread
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/20/2022 6908877 00016-06-2022 75.00 Bread
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/23/2022 6916019 00016-06-2022 104.44 Bread
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/25/2022 (6920812 00016-06-2022 138.40 Bread
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/26/2022 6923192 00016-06-2022 135.04 Bread
Total for Vendor liscio - Liscio's Italian Bakery Inc: 837.90
LWClnc - LWC Service, Inc.
10-459-450 6/8/2022 4/27/2022 309807 00016-06-2022 349.00 Monthly Window Cleaning Service - 4M22
Total for Vendor LWClInc - LWC Service, Inc.: 349.00
McKeon - Walter H. McKeon, Inc.
10-455-223 6/8/2022 5/2/2022 323956 00016-06-2022 1,118.00 Top Soil (44 Ton), Delivery Fee (2)
Total for Vendor McKeon - Walter H. McKeon, Inc.: 1,118.00
MikeLock - Mike's Lock Shop
10-459-377 6/8/2022 5/20/2022 153081 00016-06-2022 28.75 Keys (5)
Total for Vendor MikeLock - Mike's Lock Shop: 28.75
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Fund

Vendor
Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
10 - COUNTRY CLUB
MontRoot - Montco Rooter
10-459-450 6/8/2022 51242022 12176 00016-06-2022 3,113.00 Jet Main Sewer Lines (2) To Lift Station With Pump Disposal
Total for Vendor MontRoot - Montco Rooter: 3,113.00
MultiFlo - Multi-Flow Indurstries, LLC
10-454-220 6/8/2022 5/20/2022 102799 00016-06-2022 1.00 Beer Line Cleaning
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/26/2022 105044 00016-06-2022 521.40 Beverage Syrups - Quinine, Cola, Diet Cola, Lemonade
10-454-220 6/8/2022 5/26/2022 105044 00016-06-2022 120.06 Nitrogen Tank (2)
10-453-220 6/8/12022 5/1/2022 92619 00016-06-2022 103.44 Bi-Weekly Soda Dispensing System Rental
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/10/2022 97367 00016-06-2022 508.23 Beverage Syrups - Quinine, Cola, Diet Cola, Lemonade
10-454-220 6/8/2022 5/10/2022 97367 00016-06-2022 63.03 Nitrogen Tank
10-453-220 6/8/2022 5/15/2022 99625 00016-06-2022 103.44 Bi-Weekly Soda Dispensing System Rental
Total for Vendor MultiFlo - Multi-Flow Indurstries, LLC: 1,420.60
NapaAuto - Napa Auto Parts
10-455-251 6/8/2022 5/2/2022 2880-286032 00016-06-2022 -9.00 Battery Core Deposit Refund
10-455-220 6/8/2022 5/6/2022 2880-286390 00016-06-2022 25.47 Marine Grease (3 Cans)
10-455-251 6/8/2022 5/2/2022 2880-286753 00016-06-2022 553.94 Hydraulic Hose (7)
10-455-220 6/8/2022 5/23/2022 2880-287648 00016-06-2022 59.45 Spray Paint (2), 2-Cycle (3)
Total for Vendor NapaAuto - Napa Auto Parts: 629.86
Papco - PAPCO
10-455-232 6/8/2022 5/9/2022 3365081 00016-06-2022 1,399.70 Diesel (292 Gallons)
10-455-231 6/8/2022 5/12/2022 3365372 00016-06-2022 836.17 Fuel (227 Gallons)
10-455-231 6/8/2022 5/12/2022 3365373 00016-06-2022 1,403.42 Fuel (381 Gallons)
10-455-231 6/8/2022 5/24/2022 3366513 00016-06-2022 684.97 Fuel (167 Gallons)
10-455-231 6/8/2022 5/24/2022 3366514 00016-06-2022 410.16 Fuel (100 Gallons)
Total for Vendor Papco - PAPCO: 4,734.42
PecoEner - Peco Energy-Payment Processing
10-459-360 6/8/2022 5/31/2022 00163-5M22 00016-06-2022 1,007.98 Gas Usage 5M22
10-459-360 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 21018-5M22 00016-06-2022 1,509.70 Electric Usage 5M22
10-459-360 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 23087-5M22 00016-06-2022 87.44 Old Pump House Electric Usage 5M22
Total for Vendor PecoEner - Peco Energy-Payment Processing: 2,605.12
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Vendor
Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
10 - COUNTRY CLUB
Pinnacle - Michael Calvin Inc
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/26/2022 54737 00016-06-2022 966.05 Bottle Beverages, Candy & Snacks for Resale (44 Cases)
Total for Vendor Pinnacle - Michael Calvin Inc: 966.05
Samuels - Samuels & Son Seafood Company
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 365884 00016-06-2022 289.33 Food
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/20/2022 372109 00016-06-2022 152.85 Food
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/25/2022 379227 00016-06-2022 835.86 Food
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/26/2022 381039 00016-06-2022 405.59 Food
Total for Vendor Samuels - Samuels & Son Seafood Company: 1,683.63
Sherwin - The Sherwin-Williams Co.
10-459-373 6/8/2022 5/21/2022 9572-1 00016-06-2022 44,01 Brush, Roller, Painter's Tape, Sanding Disk
Total for Vendor Sherwin - The Sherwin-Williams Co.: 44.01
SiteONe - SiteOne Landscape Supply, LLC
10-455-222 6/8/2022 2/1/2022 113806392-001 00016-06-2022 15,849.65 Fungicide (4), Insecticide (2)
10-455-222 6/8/2022 11/12/2021 113812574-001 00016-06-2022 3,677.68 Herbicide, Fungicide
10-455-223 6/8/2022 4/22/2022 117082759-0017 00016-06-2022 3,182.81 Top Dressing (24.25 Yards)
10-455-223 6/8/2022 4/13/2022 117666328-001 00016-06-2022 748.75 Mulch (25 Yards)
10-455-220 6/8/2022 4/18/2022 117955223-001 00016-06-2022 41.03 Nozzle
10-455-220 6/8/2022 4/18/2022 117955508-001 00016-06-2022 925.47 High Pressure Hose (3), Nozzle (2)
10-455-223 6/8/2022 4/20/2022 118127466-001 00016-06-2022 347.96 Drain Pipe (100 Feet), Coupling (4)
Total for Vendor SiteONe - SiteOne Landscape Supply, LLC: 24,773.35
Sysco - Sysco Philadelphia LLC
10-450-201 6/8/2022 3/21/2022 475569392 00016-06-2022 1,715.20 Food
10-450-201 6/8/2022 3/28/2022 475584278 00016-06-2022 2,547.46 Food
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/16/2022 475693733 00016-06-2022 3,874.39 Food
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/23/2022 475708547 00016-06-2022 3,234.80 Food
Total for Vendor Sysco - Sysco Philadelphia LLC: 11,371.85
TannerBr - Tanner Brothers Dairy
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/14/2022 56685 00016-06-2022 17.97 Food
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/20/2022 64693 00016-06-2022 262.50 Bottled H20O for Resale (70 Cases)
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Vendor
Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description

10 - COUNTRY CLUB
TannerBr - Tanner Brothers Dairy
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/21/2022 64699 00016-06-2022 32.00 Food

Total for Vendor TannerBr - Tanner Brothers Dairy: 31247

TargetSp - Target Specialty Products
10-455-222 6/8/2022 5/18/2022 INVP500803250  00016-06-2022 3,200.00 Soil Ph (250 Gal)

Total for Vendor TargetSp - Target Specialty Products: 3,200.00

Titleist - Acushnet Company

10-450-105 6/8/2022 3/18/2022 912805877 00016-06-2022 57.54 Shoes for Resale (2)

10-450-102 6/8/2022 3/24/2022 912847151 00016-06-2022 1,833.34 Gloves for Resale (36)

10-450-105 6/8/2022 3/24/2022 912847152 00016-06-2022 110.08 Shoes for Resale (2)

10-450-105 6/8/2022 4/24/2022 913112629 00016-06-2022 60.88 Shoes for Resale (1)

10-450-101 6/8/2022 5/19/2022 913316280 00016-06-2022 122.85 Balls for Resale - 24 Sleeves

10-450-101 6/8/2022 5/24/2022 913359872 00016-06-2022 278.47 Balls for Resale (48 Sleeves)
Total for Vendor Titleist - Acushnet Company: 2,463.16

TrueValu - True Value

10-459-377 6/8/2022 4/28/2022 1990470 00016-06-2022 10.78 Pool Light Bulb (2)
10-455-260 6/8/2022 5/2/2022 1990483 00016-06-2022 59.08 Ratchet, Extension, Socket, Wrench (2)
10-459-377 6/8/2022 5/5/2022 1990503 00016-06-2022 19.99 Foil Tape for Snack Shack A/C
10-455-223 6/8/2022 5/5/2022 1990505 00016-06-2022 89.18 H20-Fall Repair: Liquid Seal (3), Brush
10-459-377 6/8/2022 5/5/2022 1990579 00016-06-2022 42.28 Cleaner, Brush

Total for Vendor TrueValu - True Value: 221.31

TurfEqui - Turf Equipment and Supply Co. Inc.
10-455-251 6/8/2022 5/19/2022 70013105-00 00016-06-2022 28.74 Toro MDX Pedal Spring (3)

Total for Vendor TurfEqui - Turf Equipment and Supply Co. Inc.: 28.74

UniKem - Uni-Kem
10-453-220 6/8/2022 5/20/2022 02-18107 00016-06-2022 284.50 Dishwasher Detergent, Rinse Aid, Solar Salt

Total for Vendor UniKem - Uni-Kem: 284.50

USFoods - US Foods Inc.
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Vendor
Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
10 - COUNTRY CLUB
USFoods - US Foods Inc.
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 1993827 00016-06-2022 5,750.94 Food
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/19/2022 2079839 00016-06-2022 813.39 Food
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/21/2022 2145717 00016-06-2022 748.36 Food
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/24/2022 2207103 00016-06-2022 2,988.51 Food
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/26/2022 2295990 00016-06-2022 1,274.01 Food
10-450-201 6/8/2022 5/13/2022 CM2953148 00016-06-2022 -40.16 Premier Food Rebate 1Q22
Total for Vendor USFoods - US Foods Inc.: 11,535.05
USSupply - US Supply Co. Inc.
10-459-373 6/8/2022 5/16/2022 S7158055.001 00016-06-2022 225.93 Lime Scale Cleaner (5), Washers (3)
Total for Vendor USSupply - US Supply Co. Inc.: 22593
WorkPlac - Workplace Central
10-453-210 6/8/2022 5/18/2022 836236-1 00016-06-2022 56.72 Copy Paper, USB Cable
Total for Vendor WorkPlac - Workplace Central: 56.72
Total for Fund 10 - COUNTRY CLUB: 114,776.00
18 - ROAD MAINTENANCE FUND
Eurek - Eureka Stone Quarry, Inc.
18-438-600 6/8/2022 5/10/2022 430822b 00012-06-2022 769.10 Black Top-Elm Avenue-PubWks
18-438-600 6/8/2022 5/12/2022 481359 00012-06-2022 340.20 Black Top-Elm Avenue-PubWks
Total for Vendor Eurek - Eureka Stone Quarry, Inc.: 1,109.30
Total for Fund 18 - ROAD MAINTENANCE FUND: 1,109.30
20 - SINKING FUND - SERIES 2015
Alloy5 - Alloy5, LLC
20-489-001 6/8/2022 4/30/2022 211257 00012-06-2022 4,126.50 Construction Administration (Station #3)-Fire
20-489-002 6/8/2022 4/30/2022 211257b 00012-06-2022 3,069.00 Construction Administration (Station #73)-Fire
Total for Vendor Alloy5 - Alloy5, LLC: 7,195.50
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Vendor
Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
20 - SINKING FUND - SERIES 2015
HomeD - Home Depot Credit Services Inc.
20-489-001 6/8/2022 5/26/2022 1203127b 00012-06-2022 19.88 Crack Sealer-Temp Fire Station
20-489-001 6/8/2022 5/26/2022 1900647 00012-06-2022 605.99 Ceiling Tiles (18)-Temp Fire Station
20-489-001 6/8/2022 5/26/2022 1900657 00012-06-2022 -269.33 Return Ceiling Tile (8)-Temp Fire Station
20-489-001 6/8/2022 5/26/2022 1900659 00012-06-2022 -33.67 Return Ceiling Tile (1)-Temp Fire Station
20-489-001 6/8/2022 5/26/2022 1901519 00012-06-2022 635.20 Ceiling Tiles (20)-Temp Fire Station
20-489-001 6/8/2022 5/26/2022 1901528 00012-06-2022 -158.80 Return Ceiling Tile (5)-Temp Fire Station
20-489-001 6/8/2022 5/5/2022 2014139b 00012-06-2022 44.66 Qutlets & Zinc Eye Screws-Temp Fire Station
20-489-001 6/8/2022 5/11/2022 6015065b 00012-06-2022 250.24 Treated Lumber-Temp Fire House
20-489-001 6/8/2022 5/9/2022 8014559 00012-06-2022 119.89 Quick Links-Temp Fire Station
20-489-001 6/8/2022 5/19/2022 8045416 00012-06-2022 10.94 Electrical Box Covers-Temp Fire Station
20-489-001 6/8/2022 4/28/2022 9013186 00012-06-2022 85.42 Breaker, Toggle Switch, Plate-Temp Fire Station
Total for Vendor HomeD - Home Depot Credit Services Inc.: 1,310.42
J.A.Smit - J.A. Smith Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc.
20-489-001 6/8/2022 5/20/2022 251983 00012-06-2022 11,992.50 New Heating System-Pole Barn-Temp Fire Station
20-489-001 6/8/2022 5/24/2022 252022 00012-06-2022 922.50 New Heating System-Pole Barn-Temp Fire Station
Total for Vendor J.A.Smit - J.A. Smith Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc.: 12,915.00
WurgleyB - Robert Wurgley
20-489-001 6/8/2022 5/31/2022 Temp Fire 00012-06-2022 6,925.00 Repair & Paint Walls-Temp Fire Station
Total for Vendor WurgleyB - Robert Wurgley: 6,925.00
Total for Fund 20 - SINKING FUND - SERIES 2015: 28,345.92
23 - DEBT SERVICE FUND
DeonV - Vincent Deon
23-403-160 6/8/2022 6/1/2022 June-06 00012-06-2022 1,115.00 Tax Collector Commissions
Total for Vendor DeonV - Vincent Deon: 1,115.00
Total for Fund 23 - DEBT SERVICE FUND: 1,115.00

30 - CAPITAL RESERVE FUND
A.C.H.L - Student Activities-Crafters for Lifeskills
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Vendor
Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
30 - CAPITAL RESERVE FUND
A.C.H.L - Student Activities-Crafters for Lifeskills
30-250-313 6/8/2022 5/18/2022 Per Invoice 00012-06-2022 140.00 "54 PD Shield Run" T-Shirts (20)-Police
Total for Vendor A.C.ILI. - Student Activities-Crafters for Lifeskills: 140.00
Eurek - Eureka Stone Quarry, Inc.
30-250-314 6/8/2022 5/10/2022 480822 00012-06-2022 242.41 Base for Dog Kennel Slab-K9 Program-Police
Total for Vendor Eurek - Eureka Stone Quarry, Inc.: 242.41
Galls - Galls LLC
30-410-600 6/8/2022 5/5/2022 BC1608180 00012-06-2022 1,162.35 Rosowski-Uniform-Ballistic Vest-Police
Total for Vendor Galls - Galls LLC: 1,162.35
HomeD - Home Depot Credit Services Inc.
30-250-314 6/8/2022 5/14/2022 3514704 00012-06-2022 219.25 Hot Water Heater-Kennel-K9 Program-Police
30-250-314 6/8/2022 5/23/2022 4614549 00012-06-2022 465.48 Window Air Conditioner-Kennel-K9 Program-Police
30-250-314 6/8/2022 5/12/2022 5030460 00012-06-2022 44.36 Hardware for AC Support-Kennel-K9 Program-Police
Total for Vendor HomeD - Home Depot Credit Services Inc.: 729.09
Ralphand - V.E. Ralph and Son Inc.
30-410-600 6/8/2022 5/16/2022 436655 00012-06-2022 613.00 CPR Training Pack-Police
Total for Vendor Ralphand - V.E. Ralph and Son Inc.: 613.00
SystemsN - SystemsNet
30-407-600 6/8/2022 5/20/2022 29460 00012-06-2022 1,493.99 Computer, Monitor & Setup-P&R Office Front Desk
30-407-600 6/8/2022 5/20/2022 29461 00012-06-2022 878.70 Rec Ctr Wifi Extended & Data Drop
Total for Vendor SystemsN - SystemsNet: 2,372.69
TDSConc - TDS Concrete Inc.
30-250-314 6/8/2022 5/10/2022 38336 00012-06-2022 733.50 Concrete Pad for Kennel-K9 Program-Police
Total for Vendor TDSConc - TDS Concrete Inc.: 733.50
TurtleH - Turtle & Hughes
30-409-373 6/8/2022 5/5/2022 5289845-00 00012-06-2022 4,945.00 Lights (4) for Front-Admin
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Vendor
Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No

Journal Entry

Amount Description

30 - CAPITAL RESERVE FUND

Total for Vendor TurtleH - Turtle & Hughes:

wausauAw - Wausau Awards & Engraving, Inc.
30-250-300 6/8/2022 4/5/2022 Per Invoice

Total for Vendor wausauAw - Wausau Awards & Engraving, Inc.:

Total for Fund 30 - CAPITAL RESERVE FUND:

35 - HIGHWAY AID FUND
Armour - Armour and Sons Electric Inc.
35-433-450 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 910027997
35-433-220 6/8/2022 5/17/2022 910027999

Total for Vendor Armour - Armour and Sons Electric Inc.:

MortonS - Morton Salt Inc.
35-432-220 6/8/2022 1/19/2022 5402487709

Total for Vendor MortonS - Morton Salt Inc.:

Rice - Rice Signs LLC
35-433-220 6/8/2022 5/2/2022 526335

Total for Vendor Rice - Rice Signs LLC:

TurtleH - Turtle & Hughes
35-433-220 6/8/2022 5/25/2022 5527300-00

Total for Vendor TurtleH - Turtle & Hughes:

Total for Fund 35 - HIGHWAY AID FUND:

39 - COUNTRY CLUB CAPITAL
DelawaVC - Delaware Valley Concrete Co. Inc.
39-409-700 6/8/2022 3/10/2022 438847

00012-06-2022

00014-06-2022

00014-06-2022

00014-06-2022

00014-06-2022

00014-06-2022

00016-06-2022

4,945.00

132.90 Granite Tile-Butterfly Garden-P&R

132.90

11,070.94

300.00 Service to Fix Traffic Light (Rock/Middle Holland/Jodie)
156.97 Tek Screws/Push Button-Traffic Light (Hatboro/Tanyard)

456.97

1,340.50 Bulk Salt Delivery-Public Works

1,340.50

95.71 Street Sign-Public Works

95.71

225.00 Tray Cable for Traffic Lights

225.00

2,118.18

470.00 Bunker Sand Concrete Yard Blocks (9)
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Vendor
Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
39 - COUNTRY CLUB CAPITAL
Total for Vendor DelawaVC - Delaware Valley Concrete Co. Inc.: 470.00
SiteONe - SiteOne Landscape Supply, LLC
39-409-700 6/8/2022 4/20/2022 117666010-001 00016-06-2022 8,578.05 Bunker Sand (132 Tons)
39-409-700 6/8/2022 4/13/2022 117954370-001 00016-06-2022 316.74 Sod Staples (6K)
39-409-700 6/8/2022 4/21/2022 118220929-001 00016-06-2022 7,217.50 Bunker Sand (111 Tons)
Total for Vendor SiteONe - SiteOne Landscape Supply, LLC: 16,112.29
SuperirT - Superior Turf and Landscape Inc.
39-409-700 6/8/2022 5/10/2022 1146800 00016-06-2022 555.00 Bunker Project: Turf
39-409-700 6/8/2022 5/11/2022 1146841 00016-06-2022 680.00 Bunker Project: Turf
39-409-700 6/8/2022 5/18/2022 1147043 00016-06-2022 185.00 Bunker Project: Turf
39-409-700 6/8/2022 5/18/2022 CM1146407 00016-06-2022 -40.00 Bunker Project: Turf Pallet Deposit Refund
Total for Vendor SuperirT - Superior Turf and Landscape Inc.: 1,380.00
UnitRent - United Rentals (North America}, Inc
39-409-700 6/8/2022 5/13/2022 202995247-004 00016-06-2022 261.74 Excavator Rental
Total for Vendor UnitRent - United Rentals (North America), Inc: 261.74
Worth&Co - Worth & Company Inc.
39-409-600 6/8/2022 5/10/2022 20822 00012-06-2022 4,755.74 HVAC Repair-Banquet Room-NVCC
Total for Vendor Worth&Co - Worth & Company Inc.: 4,755.74
Total for Fund 39 - COUNTRY CLUB CAPITAL: 22,979.77
Report Total: 686,711.08
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Outstanding Invoices

Township of

User: mkenyon < il
oiiitam 5/31/2022 - 12:59 PM ‘2 NQ [‘thamptﬂn
Date Type: Payment Date S
Date Range: 05/31/2022 to 05/31/2022 SGETHAMETON POW COMPLEN ¢ 30 Towsmtip Buad Rickoos, Pevrgyhnts 183541753
Towpadin 10 ¢ Ta (217 357 k251
Fund
Vendor
Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
10 - COUNTRY CLUB
7shifts - 7Shifts, Inc
10-451-450 5/31/2022 5/16/2022 FA2F0E77-0004  00122-05-2022 81.61 Monthly Time Clock through 6/16/22
Total for Vendor 7shifts - 7Shifts, Inc: 81.61
CardConn - Card Connedt
10-451-317 5/31/2022 5/1/2022 4M22 00122-05-2022 55.00 CardConnect Processing Fees CC - 4M22
10-451-317 5/31/2022 5/1/2022 4M22a 00122-05-2022 4,593.00 CardConnect Processing Fees CC - 4M22
10-451-317 5/31/2022 5/1/2022 4M22b 00122-05-2022 10.00 CardConnect Processing Fees CC - 4M22
Total for Vendor CardConn - Card Connedt: 4,658.00
Fintech - FinTech
10-451-420 5/31/2022 4/29/2022 10451293 00122-05-2022 21.63 OnePay Service - 4M22
Total for Vendor Fintech - FinTech: 21.63
MerchSer - Merchant Services
10-451-317 5/31/2022 4/30/2022 4M22 00122-05-2022 976.46 Credit Card Processing GNR - 4M22
Total for Vendor MerchSer - Merchant Services: 976.46
Muller - Muller, Inc.
10-450-204 5/31/2022 4/29/2022 185150 00122-05-2022 476.95 Beer
10-450-204 5/31/2022 5/3/2022 185764 00122-05-2022 518.62 Beer
10-450-204 5/31/2022 5/11/2022 188095 00122-05-2022 624.35 Beer
10-450-204 5/31/2022 5/16/2022 189357 00122-05-2022 1,192.46 Beer
10-450-204 5/31/2022 5/19/2022 190358 00122-05-2022 108.96 Beer
10-450-204 5/31/2022 5/25/2022 191806 00122-05-2022 824.04 Beer
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10 - COUNTRY CLUB
Total for Vender Muller - Muller, Inc.: 3,745.38
origliob - Origlio Beverage
10-450-204 5/31/2022 4/29/2022 3311284,398 00122-05-2022 2,246.70 Beer
10-450-204 5/31/2022 5/6/2022 3315363 00122-05-2022 948.75 Beer
10-450-204 5/31/2022 5/13/2022 3320300 00122-05-2022 1,467.16 Beer
10-450-204 5/31/2022 5/20/2022 3326630 00122-05-2022 1,107.19 Beer
10-450-204 5/31/2022 5/27/2022 3333420 00122-05-2022 1,786.40 Beer
Total for Vendor origliob - Origlio Beverage: 7,556.20
PAREV-CC - PA Department of Revenue
10-203-100 5/31/2022 5/20/2022 4M22a 00122-05-2022 5,552.28 Monthly Sales Tax Balance Due 4M22
10-380-010 5/31/2022 5/20/2022 4M22a 00122-05-2022 -25.00 Monthly Sales Tax Discount 4M22
10-203-100 5/31/2022 5/20/2022 5M22 00122-05-2022 9,200.00 Monthly Pre-Deposit SM22
Total for Vendor PAREV-CC - PA Department of Revenue: 14,727.28
PennBeer - Penn Beer Sales & Service
10-450-204 5/31/2022 5/3/2022 1925345 00122-05-2022 420.66 Beer
10-450-204 5/31/2022 5/10/2022 1927838 00122-05-2022 746.67 Beer
10-450-204 5/31/2022 5/19/2022 1931857 00122-05-2022 917.17 Beer
Total for Vendor PennBeer - Penn Beer Sales & Service: 2,084.50
Total for Fund 10 - COUNTRY CLUB: 33,851.06
39 - COUNTRY CLUB CAPITAL
CardConn - Card Connedt
39-409-700 5/31/2022 5/1/2022 4M22a 00122-05-2022 2,290.00 POS Credit Card Equipment (10)
Total for Vendor CardConn - Card Connedt: 2,290.00
Total for Fund 39 - COUNTRY CLUB CAPITAL: 2,290.00
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Report Total: 36,141.06
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